.449 11.40
3.35.1324X R
2X R 1.52.060
28.801.134
1.312 33.32
POSITION 1
DETAIL B
08/15/07

16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
SHELL SHELL SHIELD
WIRING TABLE
5
1
2
3
4
PART#
LENGTH
FEET [METERS]
CTL-PM-HDMI-8 26.2 [8.0]
CTL-PM-HDMI-10 32.8 [10.0]
CTL-PM-HDMI-15 49.2 [15.0]
CTL-PM-HDMI-25 82.0 [25.0]
CTL-PM-HDMI-30 98.4 [30.0]
CTL-PM-HDMI-45 147.6 [45.0]